
Hinrunde

02.08.2024 19:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  1. FC Saarbrücken 0 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

11.08.2024 16:30Uhr VfB Stuttgart II -  TSV 1860 München 3 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

25.08.2024 13:30Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Viktoria Köln 1 : 3

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

31.08.2024 14:00Uhr FC Ingolstadt 04 -  TSV 1860 München 1 : 2

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

14.09.2024 14:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Dynamo Dresden 2 : 3

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

21.09.2024 16:30Uhr Arminia Bielefeld -  TSV 1860 München 0 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

25.09.2024 19:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Hannover 96 II 1 : 0

HinrundeHinrunde

28.09.2024 14:00Uhr Borussia Dortmund II -  TSV 1860 München 1 : 2

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

05.10.2024 14:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  SV Wehen Wiesbaden 2 : 3

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

20.10.2024 19:30Uhr SpVgg Unterhaching -  TSV 1860 München 2 : 2

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

23.10.2024 19:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  VfL Osnabrück 2 : 2

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

27.10.2024 13:30Uhr Energie Cottbus -  TSV 1860 München 5 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

02.11.2024 14:00Uhr SV Sandhausen -  TSV 1860 München 0 : 3

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

09.11.2024 14:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Waldhof Mannheim 3 : 0

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

23.11.2024 14:00Uhr Alemannia Aachen -  TSV 1860 München 1 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

30.11.2024 14:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Hansa Rostock 1 : 2

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

08.12.2024 13:30Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen -  TSV 1860 München 0 : 3

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

14.12.2024 16:30Uhr TSV 1860 München -  SC Verl 0 : 4

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde

21.12.2024 14:00Uhr Erzgebirge Aue -  TSV 1860 München 3 : 1

HinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrundeHinrunde
Deutschland - 3. Liga 2024/25
Spielplan Erstellt am: 19.09.2025 - 07:06Uhr

P
ow

er
ed

 b
y 

ht
tp

:/
/s

po
rt

4u
.a

t

P
ow

er
ed

 b
y 

ST
E

IN
 -

 G
A

L
U

N

TP 2.0 for LMO 4 (C) 2005 by HT

http://www.httipp.de.vu


Rückrunde

18.01.2025 14:00Uhr 1. FC Saarbrücken -  TSV 1860 München 4 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

25.01.2025 14:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  VfB Stuttgart II 1 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

01.02.2025 16:30Uhr Viktoria Köln -  TSV 1860 München 1 : 2

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

08.02.2025 16:30Uhr TSV 1860 München -  FC Ingolstadt 04 1 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

16.02.2025 19:30Uhr Dynamo Dresden -  TSV 1860 München 5 : 2

Rückrunde

21.02.2025 19:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Arminia Bielefeld 0 : 3

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

01.03.2025 14:00Uhr Hannover 96 II -  TSV 1860 München 1 : 3

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

09.03.2025 13:30Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Borussia Dortmund II 1 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

12.03.2025 19:00Uhr SV Wehen Wiesbaden -  TSV 1860 München 0 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

15.03.2025 16:30Uhr TSV 1860 München -  SpVgg Unterhaching 2 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

29.03.2025 14:00Uhr VfL Osnabrück -  TSV 1860 München 1 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

05.04.2025 14:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Energie Cottbus 5 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

09.04.2025 19:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  SV Sandhausen 2 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

13.04.2025 13:30Uhr Waldhof Mannheim -  TSV 1860 München 0 : 3

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

19.04.2025 14:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Alemannia Aachen 2 : 1

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

25.04.2025 19:00Uhr Hansa Rostock -  TSV 1860 München 1 : 0

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

03.05.2025 14:00Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Rot-Weiss Essen 1 : 3

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

10.05.2025 14:00Uhr SC Verl -  TSV 1860 München 2 : 2

RückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrundeRückrunde

17.05.2025 13:30Uhr TSV 1860 München -  Erzgebirge Aue _ : _

RückrundeRückrunde
Deutschland - 3. Liga 2024/25
Spielplan Erstellt am: 19.09.2025 - 07:06Uhr
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